80/16AK01 (UG/N8-01)

UHB501
UH5201— /a %gé%%
i
0S025A— _
]
0B182A— —J
UG7101 ——

osoz5AA—@i::) —

UH5101 —
0BO33A
OBO31A |

~UHB701

KR0O820

UHB5301 —
UH5401 — i 2 UHB00
UH7601— O 0s018A

Part_No Description Spec Qty}] PartNo Description Spec Qty] Part_No Description Spec Qty
KF0306  [FLAT HD.BOLT M3x05—6L | 2 0S018A  [O-RING S-18 1 UHB101  [TRIGGER VALVE PLATE 1
KF0414  |FLAT HD.BOLT M4x0.7 —14L | 1 0S025A  |O-RING $-25 2 UH6201  |SEAL 1
KM0412  [HEX.SOCHD.BOLT MaxQ7—12L | 2 UGO315W [DRIVER ASSY. 1 UH6301 |TRIGGER 1
KM0516  |HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M5x08—16L | 2 UG7101  |DRIVER SET 1 UHB401  [PIN 1
KR0820  [BUTTON HD.BOLT M8x1.25—200 1 UG7201  |COVER PLATE 1 UH6501 [PLATE 1
OA021A  |O-RING ARP568-021 1 UG7301 |MAGAZINE SEAT 1 UHB601  [LATCH 1
OB021A |O-RING 1.8x1.2 1 7 UG7401  IMAGAZINE CAP 1 UH6701  |LATCH SPRING 1
0B022A  |O-RING 1.5x1 1 UG7501 [PUSHER 1 UHB801  [PIN 1
OB031A  |O-RING 3x1 2 1A UH3601W [TRIGGER VALVE SET 1 UHB%01  |JAUTOMATIC ADJUST KNOB 1
0B032A |O-RING 25x1.4 1 UH5101 |BODY 1 UH7001  |COVER PLATE(B) 1
0BO033A VO-RING 2.6x1.2 1 UH5201 . JHAMMER CAP HAMMER 1 UH7501  [PULL SPRING 1
0BO043A  [O-RING 4x1.5 1 UH5301 |CYLINDER 1 UH7601  |REAR MAGAZINE BUMPER 1
0BO7tA  |O-RING 7x1 1 UH5401  |BUMPER 1 UH7701  [MAGAZINE RETAINER 1
OB111A  |O-RING 11x1 1 UH5701  |[TRIGGER VALVE SPRING 1 YE2501 |E-RING §25 1
OB131A jO-RING 13x1 1 UH5801 |PILOT VALVE BODY 1 YGO0501 ISPRING WASHER 65 2
0B164A |O-RING 16x1 2 UH5901 [TRIGGER VALVE STEM 1

OB182A  |O-RING 18x2.5 1 UHB001 |TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE 1

% v If you need to order parts, please mark both Parts No. and Description. vy C




